Introductory sub-table {I){a)

Name of the Company: impex Ferro

Tech Limited

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 532614, IMPEXFERRO, EQUITY

Quarter ended: 30th September, 204

2

Partly paid-up shares:-

No. of partly paid-up shares

As a % of total no. of partly
paid-up shares

As a % of total no. of shares of
the company

Held by promoter/promoter group NIL NIL NiL
Held by public Nil. NIL NIL
Total |NIL NIl NIL

Outstanding convertible securities:

No. of outstanding securities

As a % of total no. of
outstanding convertible
securities

As a% of total no.of shares of
the company, assuming full
conversion of the convertible

securities

Held by promoter/promoter group NIL NIL NIL
Held by public NiL NiL NIL
Tofal {NIL NIL NIL

As a % of total no.

As a% of total no. of shares of

Warrants:- No. of warrants of warrants the com.pany, assuming full
conversion of warrants
Heid by promoter/promoter group NIL NIL NI
Held by public NIL NIL NIL
Total |NIL NiL NiL

U f
lcompany, assuming full
conversion of warrants and
convertible securities

67471604

100




Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Table (D(a)

Categ
ory
code

Category of
Shareholder

Nuntber of
Shareholde
rs

Total
number
of shares

Number of
shares held in
dematerialived
form

Total shareholding as a
percentage of totat
number of shares

Shares Pledped or otherwise
encumbercd

Asa
percentage
of(A+BY

Asa
percentage
of (A+B+C)

Number of
shares

As a percentage

I

(1Y)

{1

av)

V)

(v

Vil

Vi

(EX)= (VIID(IVY* 100

A

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter
Groupz

Indian

(a}

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Famity

85180¢

851800

1.26

190860

2241

(b

Central Government/ State Government(s)

(©

Bodies Corporale

43588046

43588046

64.60

@

Financial Institutions/ Banks

{e)

Any Others(Specify)

44439846

44439846

65.86

150860

iSub Total{AN1)

Foreign

Endividuals {Non-Residents Individuats/
Foreign Individuals}

Badies Corporate

Instilutions

Qualified Foreign Investor

@ foufo (o

Any Others(Specify)

Sub Total{AMN2)

Tolal Shareholding of Promoter  and
Promoter Group (A)= {A)1)+(A)2}

44439546

44439846

65.86

65,36

190860

0.43

(8)

Public shareholdi

Institutions

)

Mutual Funds/ UTI

(b)

Financial Institutions ' Banks

(<}

Centeal Government/ State Governmenl(s}

{d)

Venture Capital Funds

@)

Ensurance Companies

Foreign Institutional Inveslers

(g

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

0]

Qualified Foreign Investor

()

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

B2

Non-institutions

(a)

Bodies Corporate

208

13568513

13052513

20.41

201t

)

Individuals

individuals -i. Individual shareholders
holding mominal shace capital up to Rs 1
lakh

7138

4743195

4701194

703

7.03

ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal
share capital in excess of Rs. | fakh.

86

4640021

4410671

6.88

6.88

(2}

Qualified Foreign Investor

G

Any Other (specify)

-}

Clearing Member

3877

3877

0.01

041

(d-ii)

Non Resident Individual

40

76052

76052

2.11

0.1l

(d-iii)

Trusts

100

L0

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total (B}2}

7542

13031758

22244407

34,14

34.14

(B}

Total Public Sharcholding (B)=
{B)}1)+(B}2}

7542

23031758

22244407

34.14

.14

TOTAL (A)*(B)

7550

67471604

66684253

100.00

160.00

©

Shares held by Custedians and against
which Depository Receipts have been
issned

Promoter and Promwter Group

Public

Sub-Total (C)

GRAND TOTAL (AYHB)HC)

7550

67471604

66684253

100,00

190860

0.28




Sr.No|[Notes




(I)(b} Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, converti
category “Promofer and Promoter Group”

ble securities) of persons helonging to the

Sr. Details of Shares held Encumbered shares (*) Details of warrants Details of Totai shares
Ne. convertible . .
. (including
securities
underlying shares
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible
securities) as a % of
Name of the shareholder diluted share capital
Number of |Asa % of No. Asa Asa % of |Number| Asa% |[Number| Asa %
shares held grand percentage grand of total of total
total total warrant | number of | converti | number
(A) +(B) (AYHBIH s warrants ble of
+ C) C)ofsub-| held of the |securitie] converti
clause same $ ble
D) class held |securitie
s
of the
same
class
(] (i (ty ) v (V=(V)Aii)*100 v (v (X3 (LY Xt i}
Director & their Relatives:
1 {Suresh Kumar Patni 466200 0.69 190860 40.94 0.28 - - - - (.69
2 1Ankit Patni 175600 0.26 - - - - - - - 0.26
3 {Rohit Patni 175000 0.26 - - - - - - - 0.26
4 {Sarita Patni 35000 0.05 - - - - - - - 0.05
Bodies Corporate:
} |Suanvi Trading & Investment Co. Pvt. Ltd. 11483046 17.02 - - - - - - - 17.02
2 |Invesco Finance Private Limited 108712350 16.11 - - - - - - - 16.11
3 |Poddar Mech Tech Services Pvt. Ltd. 10633730 15.76 - - - - - - - 15.76
4 |Vasupujya Enterprises Private Limited 10606000 15.71 - - - - - - - 15.71
TOTAL 44439846 65.86 190860 0.43 0.28 - - - - 65.86

(*} The term “encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Reguiations, 2011




(D{c)(i} Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the

category “Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of Shares as a Details of warrants { Details of convertible Total shares (including
shares held | percentage of total securities underlying shares
number of shares assuming full
{i.e., Grand Total conversion of
(AYHB)+(C) warrants and
indicated in Number 1As 2 % Number 1% w.r.t convertible secnrities)
Statement at para of total of total as a % of diluted share
(E)(a) above; warrant {number of [convertib {number of capital
s warrants [le convertible
held of securities [securities
the same |held of
class the same
class
i Rishabh Stocks Private Limited 2025467 3.00 - - - - 3.00
2 Aparajita Vanijya Private Limited 20600000 2.96 2.96
3 Sudha Devi Prahaladka 1996500 2.96 - - - - 2.96
4 Cube Fintex Private Limited 1500000 2.22 - - - - 2.22
5 Sweety Holdings Private Limited 1269000 1.88 1.88
6 Heaven Tradelink Private Limited 1262501 1.87 - - - - 1.87
7 BMA Wealth Creators Limited 1037626 1.54 - - - - 1,54
TOTAL 11091094 16.44 - - - - 16.44




(D(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants,

convertible securities) of persons (together with

PAC) belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Sr. No. Name(s) of the Number Shares as a Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares
shareholder{s) and of shares percentage of securities (including
the Persons Acting in total number of underlying
Concert (PAC) with shares shares
them {i.e., Grand Total assuming full
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated conversion of
in Number | As a % total | Number of| % w.r.t warrants and
Statement at para of number of {convertible total convertible
(Dia) warrants | warrants of | securities | number of securities) as a
above} the held convertible % of diluted
same class securities share capital
of the same
class
1 |NIL NIL NIL NIL NiIL NIL NIL NIL
2
3
TOTAL




()

Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of locked-in |Locked-in shares as a percentage of]
shares total number of shares {i.e., Grand
Total (A)+(B)+H(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above}
I Suanvi Trading & Investment Co. Pvt. Ltd. 11483046 17.02
2 Invesco Finance Pvt. Ltd. 10871250 16.11
3 Poddar Mech Tech Services Pvt. Ltd. 10633750 15.76
4 Vasupujya Enterprises Pvt. Ltd. 10600000 15.71
5 Aparajita Vanijya Pvt. Ltd. 2000000 2.96
6 Cube Fintex Pvt. Ltd. 1500000 2.22
TOTAL 47088046 69.79




(ID(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts {DRs)

8r, No, {Type of outstanding DR Number of outstanding Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, ete)  §{DRs underlying outstanding DRs |percentage of total number of shares

{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated
in Statement at para (I)(a) above}

i NiL NIL NIL NIL

2

3

TOTAL

(b} Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts {DRs), where underlying shares held

by "promoter/promoter group™ are in ¢xcess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No. |[Name of the DR Holder Type of outstanding DR Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding PRs as a
{ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) uaderlying outstanding percentage of total number of shares
DRs {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated
in Statement at para (I}(a) above}
1 NIL NIL NIL NiL






